
 6
01

 

 5
54

 

 10043 

 10858 
 11408 

 4551 

 2
50

0 

Letzte Änderung

ENTGRATEN UND SCHARFE

Name
mit  Knickin BearbeitungDatum

026136
DIN ISO 16016:2017-08

DIN ISO 2768-m

2,1,2417

Schutzvermerk:

toleranzen

KANTEN BRECHEN

NAME DATUM

WERKSTOFF:

BENENNUNG:

MASSSTAB: 1:30 BLATT 3 VON 3

GEWICHT
843.16 kg

ZEICHNUNGSNR.

OBERFLÄCHE

GEZEICHNET

Rev.

IK 05.07.2017 Muldenband V10650 

Tel. 05948/9339-0 Fax 05948/9339-25

ART.-NR.

Format A2

80.10 m²
GEPRÜFT

Allgemein-

Wilsumer Straße 19-21, 49847 Itterbeck
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